DATA LEISHMANIASIS IN ONE ANDEAN REGION OF ECUADOR
Original Matrix of reported data on leishmaniasis in the cantons of Alausí and Chunchi, province of Chimborazo, Ecuador.
Year Month Notification Data Institution
Operational
Unit
Code Zone District
Code
Province
Province Cod_Canton Canton
Cod_Parroq
uia
Parish
2015 3 16/03/2015 11:45 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 RIOBAMBA LIZARZABURU
1 13/01/2016 8:36 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 RIOBAMBA LIZARZABURU
2 26/02/2016 8:17 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
4 06/04/2016 9:45 MSP 000440-SIBAMBE'000440 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060259 SIBAMBE
5 17/05/2016 14:29 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
7 28/07/2016 10:06 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
8 29/08/2016 8:35 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
1 18/01/2017 9:39 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
1 26/01/2017 11:11 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
8 29/08/2017 14:46 MSP 000471-HOSPITAL MIGUEL LEIN BERMEO'000471 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0605 CHUNCHI '060550 CHUNCHI
9 04/09/2017 12:21 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
3 05/03/2018 16:33 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
3 13/03/2018 15:28 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
3 14/03/2018 11:18 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
6 01/06/2018 15:46 MSP 002865-UNIDAD ANIDADA HB ALAUSI'002865 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
6 05/06/2018 16:03 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
6 09/06/2018 13:43 MSP 000438-HUIGRA'000438 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060254 HUIGRA
6 28/06/2018 8:37 MSP 000437-NIZAG'000437 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060253 GUASUNTOS
6 28/06/2018 8:44 MSP 002865-UNIDAD ANIDADA HB ALAUSI'002865 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
7 07/07/2018 7:33 MSP 002865-UNIDAD ANIDADA HB ALAUSI'002865 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
7 12/07/2018 16:59 MSP 002865-UNIDAD ANIDADA HB ALAUSI'002865 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
8 23/08/2018 13:46 MSP 002865-UNIDAD ANIDADA HB ALAUSI'002865 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
8 23/08/2018 13:52 MSP 002865-UNIDAD ANIDADA HB ALAUSI'002865 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
9 11/09/2018 15:01 MSP 002865-UNIDAD ANIDADA HB ALAUSI'002865 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
10 16/10/2018 10:08 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
1 25/01/2019 17:24 MSP 002865-UNIDAD ANIDADA HB ALAUSI'002865 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
4 07/04/2019 21:16 MSP 002865-UNIDAD ANIDADA HB ALAUSI'002865 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
5 13/05/2019 14:03 MSP 000470-HOSPITAL CIVIL DE ALAUSI'000470 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
5 15/05/2019 20:19 MSP 000436-GUASUNTOS'000436 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060253 GUASUNTOS
2016
2017
2018
1
DATA LEISHMANIASIS IN ONE ANDEAN REGION OF ECUADOR
5 29/05/2019 11:03 MSP 002865-UNIDAD ANIDADA HB ALAUSI'002865 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
7 23/07/2019 10:14 MSP 002865-UNIDAD ANIDADA HB ALAUSI'002865 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
7 24/07/2019 12:53 MSP 000445-JOYAGSHI'000445 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0605 CHUNCHI '060554 LLAGOS
8 15/08/2019 12:19 MSP 002865-UNIDAD ANIDADA HB ALAUSI'002865 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
8 15/08/2019 13:24 MSP 002865-UNIDAD ANIDADA HB ALAUSI'002865 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI
10 24/10/2019 14:37 MSP 000437-NIZAG'000437 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060253 GUASUNTOS
11 09/11/2017 ZONA 3 RIOBAMBA CHIMBORAZO RIOBAMBA LIZARZABURU
2020 1 17/01/2020 16:49 MSP 000439-SEVILLA'000439 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060258 SEVILLA
9 16/09/2020 ZONA 3 COLTA CHIMBORAZO COLTA JUAN DE VELASCO (PANGOR)
11 05/11/2020 ZONA 3 RIOBAMBA CHIMBORAZO RIOBAMBA PUNGALA
2022 7 26/07/2022 16:14 ZONA 3 RIOBAMBA CHIMBORAZO RIOBAMBA LIZARZABURU
2 01/02/2023 14:27 MSP 002865-UNIDAD ANIDADA HB ALAUSI'002865 ZONA 3 ALAUSI,CHUNCHI'06 CHIMBORAZO '0602 ALAUSI '060250 ALAUSI